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Cloze the Gap!  
 

Read each sentence below. Circle the correct spelling of the missing plural noun and write 
it in the space. The rule: If a word ends in y with a consonant before it (fly), you drop the 
y and add -ies to make it plural (flies). Reread each sentence to double check your 
choices. Does it look right? 
 

1. We went to two birthday                   today. 

2. Did they ride on the            at the fair? 

3. New York is one of the largest American         . 

4. The               are full of big, black clouds. 

5. There are too many            during the summer! 

6. My favorite fast food is French       . 

7. Your dad has a lot of interesting                                . 

8. Our city has a lot of art                     .         

9. My team                really hard to win each game. 

10. May I come and see your new                 ?  

11. We don’t have any        at our school. 

12. Have you ever seen        at night? 

party             parties 

ponies             ponys 

cities             citys 

skys             skies 

flies             flys 

fries             frys 

  hobbys             hobbies 

  gallerys             galleries 

tries             trys 

puppys             puppies 

bullys            bullies 

fireflies            fireflys 


